
Hallenspielplan  Hürth Sudetenstr.  ( 06021 )
Sudetenstr.
50354   Hürth

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.09.2024 00:00

00:00

ROL mJC

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

Brühler TV

Longericher SC

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJB

RL gJE

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

TuS Rheindorf II

RSV Rath-Heumar II

SG LTV/NTV

HSG Rösrath/Forsbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ROL mJB

ROL mJC

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

JSG Handball Köln II

JSG Handball Köln II

1.FC Köln II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

RL gJE

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

SpVgg Lülsdorf-Ranzel

HC Cologne Kangaroos II

Longericher SC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJB

RL gJE

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

TuS Ehrenfeld 65 III

TuS Ehrenfeld 65 IV

HSG Refrath/Hand

Brühler TV

Pulheimer SC

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00 ROL mJC HGV Hürth-Gleuel TuS Königsdorf 0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJB

RL gJE

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

1.FC Köln III

Longericher SC IV

Pulheimer SC

1.FC Köln II

TuS 82 Opladen III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJC

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

Polizei SV Köln IV

HSV Frechen III

Dünnwalder TV

HSG Rösrath/Forsbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

ROL mJB

RL gJE

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

TuS Königsdorf

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HSV Bocklemünd III

HSV Frechen IV

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

ROL mJB

RL gJE

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HSG Rösrath/Forsbach

Turnerkreis Nippes

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJC

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

SG LTV/NTV

SG LTV/NTV II

TSV Bayer Dormagen II

Turnerkreis Nippes

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00 RL gJE HGV Hürth-Gleuel TV Bedburg 1927 0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ROL mJB

ROL mJC

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

Brühler TV

Pulheimer SC

TV Bedburg 1927

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJC

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

Turnerkreis Nippes III

TV Flittard

TuS Wesseling

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJB

RL gJE

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

TuS Wesseling II

TuS Wesseling III

Turnerkreis Nippes

RSV Rath-Heumar

SSK Kerpen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 00:00 ROL mJC HGV Hürth-Gleuel HSG Rösrath/Forsbach 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJB

RL gJE

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

Pulheimer SC III

SSK Kerpen II

SpVgg Lülsdorf-Ranzel

TV Jahn Köln-Wahn (a.K.)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Hürth Sudetenstr.  ( 06021 )
Sudetenstr.
50354   Hürth

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

ROL mJC

RL gJD

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

Dünnwalder TV

Brühler TV III

TuS Königsdorf II

MTV Köln 1850

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

TuS Königsdorf III

DJK Leverkusen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.05.2025 00:00

00:00

RK 1 M

RK 2 M

HGV Hürth-Gleuel

HGV Hürth-Gleuel II

spielfrei*

TSV Bayer Dormagen IV

0:0

0:0


